19/09/2021, 17:01 Sailwave results for MYC Dragon Overal Series Results at Medway Yacht Club 2021

MYC Dragon Overal Series Results

Medway Yacht Club

Overall

Sailed: 20, Discards: 6, To count: 14, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat |SailNo R1 |R2 |R3 |R4 [R5 R6 |R7 |R8 |R9 |R10 |R11 |R12 |R13 |R14 |R15 |R16 |R17 |R18
Whistle |GBR560 (1.0 (1.0 |80 [1.0 |10 [(80 |10 |80 (1.0 |10 (80 (10 [1.0 |20 |20 (80 |40 |20
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) | RET)
Suti GBR747 |30 |40 (80 |30 (40 (80 [(80 |40 |40 |[(52 [(80 |40 |20 |10 |30 [(80 |20 |10
DNC) DNC) | DNC) RDG) | DNC) DNC)
Taniwha | GBR823 |60 |20 |80 (20 |30 [(80 |30 |30 [(80 |30 (80 |80 [(80 |80 |10 |80 |10 |30
RET DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC DNC
OCD |GBR675(2.0 |30 [(80 |50 |20 [(80 |20 (20 |20 |20 |(®0 |20 |40 |80 |(80 |80 [80 |80
DNC) DNC) DNC) RDG | DNC) | DNC)| DNC) | DNC | DNC
Gandalf |GBR726 (5.3 (8.0 [(80 |40 |50 [(80 |40 [1.0 |30 |40 |(®0 (30 |30 |80 |(80 |80 [80 |80
RDG | DNC) | DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) | DNC) | DNC |DNC | DNC
Molly | GBR588 (8.0 |(8.0 [(80 |(80 [(80 /(80 |80 (80 |80 |80 |80 |50 |80 (30 |80 |80 (80 |40
DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC | DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC DNC DNC |DNC |DNC
Fresia |GBR755 (8.0 |(8.0 [(80 |[(80 [(80 /(80 |50 (80 |80 |80 |80 (80 |80 |80 |80 |80 (80 |80
DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC

Code
DNC
RDG
RET
ZFP

Scoring codes used

Description Points
Did not come to the starting area 8

Redress - points awarded from short series score | Varies
Retired Varies

20% penalty under rule 30.2 2

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/marie/AppData/Local/Temp/blw5ECB.htm

R19
15

RDG

2.0

2.0
ZFP

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

3.0

4.0

R20
1.0

2.0

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

4.0

3.0

Total
61.5

84.2

101.0

106.0

120.3

139.0

148.0

Nett
17.5

39.0

53.0

58.0

723

91.0

100.0

m


http://www.sailwave.com/

