MYC Dragon Overal Series Results

Medway Yacht Club

Overall

Sailed: 20, Discards: 6, To count: 14, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat	SailNo	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	R12	R13	R14	R15	R16	R17	R18	R19	R20	Total	Nett
Whistle	GBR560	1.0	1.0	(8.0 DNC)	1.0	1.0	(8.0 DNC)	1.0	(8.0 DNC)	1.0	1.0	(8.0 DNC)	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	(8.0 DNC)	(4.0 RET)	2.0	1.5 RDG	1.0	61.5	17.5
Suti	GBR747	3.0	4.0	(8.0 DNC)	3.0	4.0	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNC)	4.0	4.0	(5.2 RDG)	(8.0 DNC)	4.0	2.0	1.0	3.0	(8.0 DNC)	2.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	84.2	39.0
Taniwha	GBR823	6.0 RET	2.0	(8.0 DNC)	2.0	3.0	(8.0 DNC)	3.0	3.0	(8.0 DNC)	3.0	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNC)	8.0 DNC	1.0	8.0 DNC	1.0	3.0	2.0 ZFP	8.0 DNC	101.0	53.0
OCD	GBR675	2.0	3.0	(8.0 DNC)	5.0	2.0	(8.0 DNC)	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	(8.0 DNC)	2.0	4.0 RDG	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNC)	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	106.0	58.0
Gandalf	GBR726	5.3 RDG	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNC)	4.0	5.0	(8.0 DNC)	4.0	1.0	3.0	4.0	(8.0 DNC)	3.0	3.0	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNC)	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	120.3	72.3
Molly	GBR588	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNC)	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	5.0	8.0 DNC	3.0	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	4.0	3.0	4.0	139.0	91.0
Fresia	GBR755	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNC)	5.0	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	4.0	3.0	148.0	100.0									

Scoring codes used

Code	Description					
DNC	Did not come to the starting area	8				
RDG	Redress - points awarded from short series score	Varies				
RET	Retired	Varies				
ZFP	20% penalty under rule 30.2	2				

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com